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SOCIETY EVENTS CALENDAR 2019  

  
     

DATE  EVENT  LOCATION  INFORMATION  
  

Thu 7 Mar  “Bright Lights” - Live 
conversation with 
Distinguished Alumni  
  

The Orange Coronation 
Hall  

6:30 – 8pm   

Fri 8 Mar  Distinguished Alumni  
Awards Dinner  
  

OGH lawn, Pavilion   Society discount 
6:15 – 10.30pm   

Sun 31 Mar  Goldie Vineyard lunch 
and wine tasting  

Goldie Estate, Waiheke  $80 for Society 
members  
$88 for non-Society  
members  

Thu 2 May Graduation Gala Auckland Town Hall Reserved seating for 
Society members 

Tue 14 – Sun 19  
May  

Auckland Writers  
Festival  

Aotea Centre  Alumni discount for 
UoA Festival Forum  

Thu 4 Jul  Wellington Alumni and 
Friends reception  

Wellington   Society discount  

Tue 6 Aug Date 
TBC  

Society Salon One  OGH  Free to all 
members and 
guests.   5:30 – 
7pm  

Wed 11 Sept  Hamilton Alumni and 
Friends reception  

Hamilton  Society discount  

Wed 23 Oct  Golden Graduates lunch  Cordis Hotel  Society discount  
Tue 5 Nov Date 
TBC  

Society Salon Two  OGH  Free to all 
members and 
guests.   5:30 – 
7pm  
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Wed 4 Dec  AGM and Christmas 
Function  

OGH  Free to members  

  


